Race Date
August 30, 2014

2014 Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Grade
Team - 14 Andrean
Team Score (places):53
1 2310 Kaycee Crist 12
2 2312 Kellyn Vale 12
3 2315 Isabella Pradhan 11
4 2314  Chloe Killion 11
5 2316  Alex Majchrowicz 11
6 2313 Elizabeth Adams 12
7 2321  Kayla Ericksen 10
8 2311 Angeline Barthel 12
9 2322 Katlyn Elliott 9
10 2320 Olivia Hlebasko 10
11 2318 Casey Perz 11
Team - 10 Hebron
Team Score (places):87
1 2233  Sarah Benjamin 11
2 2239 Payton Schatz 11
3 2237 Abby Getautas 12
4 2236 Liz Fox 12
5 2238  Star Rodriguez 9
6 2234 Natalie Egolf 10
7 2235 Annabell Folsom 10
Team - 5 Hanover Central
Team Score (places):95
1 2142 Lindsey Kolanowski 11
2 2146  Olivia Umlauf 11
3 2144  Emily Sarna 9
4 2143  Tatiana Micic 9
5 2140 Makayla De Boer 10
6 2139 Destiny Albano 11
Team - 17 Rensselaer Central

Team Score (places):104

1 2370 RILEY HICKMAN 11
2 2372 HAILEY HENRY 9
3 2373 MORGAN GARRITY 12
4 2383 EMILY BRITT 10
5 2374 MACKENZIE FLANIGAN 9
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Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 22:24.88
2 2 21:09.33 21:09.33 0:00.00
5 7 21:51.41 43:00.74 0:42.08
9 16 22:22.18 1:05:22.92 1:12.85
17 33 23:13.13 1:28:36.05 2:03.80
20 53 23:28.37 1:52:04.42 2:19.04
(24) (77) 23:43.76 2:15:48.18 2:34.43
(28) (105) 23:56.54 2:39:44.72 2:47.21
More Than 7 24:09.66 3:03:54.38 3:00.33
More Than 7 26:54.69 3:30:49.07 5:45.36
More Than 7 27:06.81 3:57:55.88 5:57.48
More Than 7 31:06.73 4:29:02.61 9:57.40
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:01.34
8 8 22:04.22 22:04.22 0:00.00
10 18 22:25.63 44:29.85 0:21.41
11 29 22:35.22 1:07:05.07 0:31.00
19 48 23:21.72 1:30:26.79 1:17.50
39 87  24:39.90 1:55:06.69  2:35.68
(50) (137)  25:33.34 2:20:40.03  3:29.12
(89) (226) 30:18.16 2:50:58.19 8:13.94
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:59.68
1 1 20:53.88 20:53.88 0:00.00
7 8 22:02.89 42:56.77 1:09.01
16 24 23:04.98 1:06:01.75 2:11.10
34 58 24:20.44 1:30:22.19 3:26.56
37 95 24:36.22 1:54:58.41 3:42.34
(82) (177) 28:55.14 2:23:53.55 8:01.26
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:19.33
3 3 21:35.97 21:35.97 0:00.00
12 15 22:49.37 44:25.34 1:13.40
18 33 23:17.47 1:07:42.81 1:41.50
30 63 24:13.13 1:31:55.94 2:37.16
41 104 24:40.70 1:56:36.64 3:04.73
1 09/16/2014 08:14:40



Race Date
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Bib No Name

Grade

2014 Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's
Final Team Results

Team - 17 Rensselaer Central
Team Score (places):104

6 2375 KYLIE NUGENT

7 2376 ABBY KOZYRA

8 2377 JACI ENGLEKING

9 2380 VALERIE EDELMAN
10 2378 JOCELYN JOHNS
11 2379  NICOLE STATH
12 2381 APRIL HENDON

Team - 1 Highland

Team Score (places):122

1 2024 Reilly Panozzo
2 2008 Leah Clark
3 2017 Danielle Hernandez
4 2019 Moriah McCormick
5 2007 Kimmie Betustak
6 2032 Lauren Urevig
7 2033 Morgan Vaclavik
8 2009 Samantha Contreras
9 2005 Liliana Avina
10 2013 Lindsay Grzymski
11 2035 Bailey Whitehead
12 2030 Andrea Scardine
13 2014  Skylar Guffey
14 2001  Christine Anderson
15 2002 Cecilia Arceo
16 2016 AliHernandez
17 2026 Belle Rivera
18 2010 Jacqueline Dondiego
19 2006 Abby Bejar
20 2031 Lauren Toth
21 2022 Casey Olah
22 2029 Victoria Sanchez
23 2003 Mykenzie Avila
24 2028 Anna Russo
Team - 9 Griffith

Team Score (places):153

1 2220
2 2221

Trinity Austin
Brittany Burbridge
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Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:19.33
(45) (149) 25:07.33 2:21:43.97 3:31.36
(46) (195) 25:16.97 2:47:00.94 3:41.00
More Than 7 25:48.22 3:12:49.16 4:12.25
More Than 7 26:47.75 3:39:36.91 5:11.78
More Than 7 27:30.60 4:07:07.51 5:54.63
More Than 7 28:35.87 4:35:43.38 6:59.90
More Than 7 33:57.49 5:09:40.87 12:21.52
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 23:41.62
14 14 22:53.62 22:53.62 0:00.00
21 35 23:30.38 46:24.00 0:36.76
23 58 23:37.73 1:10:01.73 0:44.11
26 84 23:48.74 1:33:50.47 0:55.12
38 122 24:37.64 1:58:28.11 1:44.02
(42) (164) 24:46.59 2:23:14.70 1:52.97
(49) (213) 25:31.97 2:48:46.67 2:38.35
More Than 7 26:40.22 3:15:26.89 3:46.60
More Than 7 26:41.30 3:42:08.19 3:47.68
More Than 7 26:44.22 4:08:52.41 3:50.60
More Than 7 26:55.48 4:35:47.89 4:01.86
More Than 7 27:11.34 5:02:59.23 4:17.72
More Than 7 28:09.65 5:31:08.88 5:16.03
More Than 7 28:55.73 6:00:04.61 6:02.11
More Than 7 29:14.62 6:29:19.23 6:21.00
More Than 7 29:28.20 6:58:47.43 6:34.58
More Than 7 29:34.10 7:28:21.53 6:40.48
More Than 7 30:21.23 7:58:42.76 7:27.61
More Than 7 30:25.68 8:29:08.44 7:32.06
More Than 7 32:46.23 9:01:54.67 9:52.61
More Than 7 32:53.34 9:34:48.01 9:59.72
More Than 7 33:56.89 10:08:44.9 11:03.27
More Than 7 34:10.84 10:42:55.7 11:17.22
More Than 7 34:28.73 11:17:24.4 11:35.11
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:01.39
4 4 21:49.71 21:49.71 0:00.00
25 29 23:46.69 45:36.40 1:56.98
2 09/16/2014 08:14:40



Race Date
August 30, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - 9 Griffith
Team Score (places):153

3 2227 Maegan Perkovich

4 2224 Leslie Leon

5 2223 Alejandra Leon

6 2226 Dara Meece

7 2225 Jessica Leslie
Team - 7 Morgan Twp.

Team Score (places):194

1 2173 Hailey Haveck

2 2174 Mariah Haveck

3 2171 Rachel Conner

4 2178 Dani Polito

5 2175 Alexis Longoria

6 2179  Jenna Sperry

7 2176  Megan McDaniel

8 2177  Molli Penner
Team - 2 Wheeler

Team Score (places):202

1 2064  JessiNiaves

2 2053 Lindsey Ardnt

3 2061 Aimee Kiel

4 2056 Jenna Giorgi

5 2054 Lillian Burton

6 2059 Maddie Hill
Team - 8 Whiting

Team Score (places):249

1 2192 Ashley Andrade

2 2203 Miya Kennedy

3 2198 Giselle Hernandez

4 2195  Emily Brooks

5 2205 Andrea Mendez

6 2196 Emma Burke

7 2207 Mercedes Trimble

8 2208 Mariah Trimble

9 2204  Jasmine Malagon
10 2197 Danielle Gomez
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2014 Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:01.39
9 33 62 24:17.47 1:09:53.87 2:27.76
9 44 106 24:56.13 1:34:50.00 3:06.42
11 47 153 25:16.97 2:00:06.97 3:27.26
10 (61) (214) 26:50.36 2:26:57.33 5:00.65
12 (90) (304) 30:27.48 2:57:24.81 8:37.77
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 24:50.76
10 6 6 21:59.25 21:59.25 0:00.00
10 15 21 22:54.72 44:53.97 0:55.47
9 53 74 25:48.49 1:10:42.46 3:49.24
11 58 132 26:38.47 1:37:20.93 4:39.22
9 62 194 26:52.89 2:04:13.82 4:53.64
12 (84) (278) 29:17.43 2:33:31.25 7:18.18
12 (94) (372) 31:28.66 3:04:59.91 9:29.41
11 More Than 7 35:54.87 3:40:54.78 13:55.62
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 24:51.32
10 27 27 23:50.36 23:50.36 0:00.00
12 29 56 23:58.72 47:49.08 0:08.36
10 40 96 24:40.50 1:12:29.58 0:50.14
11 43 139 24:50.44 1:37:20.02 1:00.08
9 63 202 26:56.58 2:04:16.60 3:06.22
10 (72) (274) 27:34.22 2:31:50.82  3:43.86
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:45.78
9 32 32 24:14.95 24:14.95 0:00.00
9 36 68 24:33.47 48:48.42 0:18.52
9 51 119 25:38.42 1:14:26.84 1:23.47
11 64 183 27:03.62 1:41:30.46 2:48.67
9 66 249 27:18.45 2:08:48.91 3:03.50
9 (69) (318) 27:24.72 2:36:13.63 3:09.77
10 (80) (398) 28:40.23 3:04:53.86 4:25.28
10 More Than 7 29:59.90 3:34:53.76 5:44.95
9 More Than 7 31:02.23 4:05:55.99 6:47.28
10 More Than 7 31:12.73 4:37:08.72 6:57.78
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2014 Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's
Final Team Results

Race Date
August 30, 2014

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 8 Whiting Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):249 Average Time: 25:45.78
11 2194  Chrysta Bishop 11 More Than 7 32:39.35 5:09:48.07 8:24.40
12 2206  Ambria Sotello 12 More Than 7 34:04.37 5:43:52.44 9:49.42
13 2202 Flo Jones 10 More Than 7 39:50.24 6:23:42.68 15:35.29
14 9682  Adrianna Vega 9 More Than 7 44:18.10 7:08:00.78  20:03.15
Team - 12 North Newton Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):276 Average Time: 26:19.73
1 2277  Alyce Kessler 12 22 22 23:36.30 23:36.30 0:00.00
2 2280 Anne Marie Schara 11 35 57 24:26.97 48:03.27 0:50.67
3 2278 Kaila Moskalick 11 68 125 27:22.48 1:15:25.75 3:46.18
4 2275 Ivy Allen 9 70 195 27:28.18 1:42:53.93 3:51.88
5 2279  Elizabeth Musikant 11 81 276 28:44.73 2:11:38.66 5:08.43
6 2276 Mia Hook 9 (98) (374) 32:53.54 2:44:32.20 9:17.24
7 2281 Sarah Scott 11 (102) (476) 35:19.73 3:19:51.93 11:43.43
Team - 6 Hammond Morton Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):297 Average Time: 26:37.90
1 2160 Hannah Hammar 9 13 13 22:52.61 22:52.61 0:00.00
2 2162 Luna Mireles 12 59 72 26:39.68 49:32.29 3:47.07
3 2159 Giselle Flores 9 74 146 27:49.48 1:17:21.77 4:56.87
4 2158 Clarissa Cornelio 9 75 221 27:51.76 1:45:13.53 4:59.15
5 2163 Taylor Piekarcyk 10 76 297 27:55.99 2:13:09.52 5:03.38
6 2156 Megan Brown 12 (83) (380) 29:13.59 2:42:23.11 6:20.98
7 2164  Danielle Usinger 10 (207) (487) 39:30.24 3:21:53.35 16:37.63
Team - 16 Gary Westside Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):343 Average Time: 28:10.81
1 2356 Antoinse Christian 10 55 55 26:21.76 26:21.76 0:00.00
2 2351 Troynesha Sago 12 57 112 26:32.97 52:54.73 0:11.21
3 2360 Heaven Kirksey 11 65 177 27:14.39 1:20:09.12 0:52.63
4 2354 Ericka Bonds 12 67 244 27:20.44 1:47:29.56 0:58.68
5 2353 Unicka Green 12 99 343 33:24.48 2:20:54.04 7:02.72
6 2355 Aniya Adams 12 (101) (444) 34:12.49 2:55:06.53 7:50.73
Team - 13 Lake Station Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):392 Average Time: 28:42.72
1 2295 Alejandra Gutierrez 11 60 60 26:46.47 26:46.47 0:00.00
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Race Date
August 30, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - 13 Lake Station
Team Score (places):392

2 2294  Rachel Gillespie

3 2292  Jessica Evans

4 2291 Andrea Calderon

5 2293 Heather Gillespie

6 2298 Dana Reynaga

7 2296 Brittnie Hoskins
Team - 3 Bishop Noll

Team Score (places):491

1 2080 Mya Harvey

2 2084  Anissa Villagomez
3 2082 Megan Mullaney
4 2081 Lindsey Ksiazek

5 2079 Michele Harvey
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2014 Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13

Average Time: 28:42.72

11 77 137 28:14.93  55:01.40 1:28.46
10 79 216 28:28.23 1:23:29.63 1:41.76
12 85 301 29:24.98 1:52:54.61 2:38.51
11 91 392 30:38.98 2:23:33.59 3:52.51
12 (105) (497) 37:33.71 3:01:07.30 10:47.24
10 (106) (603) 38:43.56 3:39:50.86 11:57.09

Finish Position - 14

Average Time: 34:02.41
11 87 87 29:58.48  29:58.48 0:00.00
10 97 184 32:30.42 1:02:28.90 2:31.94
10 100 284 33:40.67 1:36:09.57 3:42.19
11 103 387 36:34.23 2:12:43.80 6:35.75
11 104 491 37:28.24 2:50:12.04 7:29.76
5 09/16/2014 08:14:41




